
 

 

Caulfield Junior College  

March 2023 
 

 
Fri 03 Mar 

08:10AM - 08:45AM  Parent Helper Session 

09:15AM - 01:30PM 2023 District Swimming Carnival 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

 
Tue 07 Mar 

09:15AM - 10:30AM CJC Education Open Morning 

 
Fri 10 Mar 

09:00AM - 10:30AM Parent's Committee AGM 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

03:30PM - 04:00PM Auburn High School Presentation 

 
Mon 13 Mar 

All day  Public Holiday: Labour Day 

 
Wed 15 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

 
Thu 16 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

03:45PM – 04:45PM Glen Eira College Presentation of their French Program 

 
Fri 17 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

 
Mon 20 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

 
Tue 21 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

 
Wed 22 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

 
Thu 23 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

 
Fri 24 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 

 
Sun 26 Mar 

08:00AM - 15:00PM Garage Sale 

 
Mon 27 Mar 

09:00AM - 12:00PM NAPLAN 

 
Thu 30 Mar 

07:45AM - 03:45PM WHOLE SCHOOL PHOTO DAY 

 
Fri 31 Mar 

07:45AM - 10:30AM SIBLING PHOTO MORNING 

09:15AM - 03:15PM Summer Lightning Premiership 

02:45PM - 03:15PM Assembly 



 

 

 

Caulfield Junior College  

April 2023 

 
 

Mon 03 Apr 

03:50PM - 04:45PM End of Term Community Celebration 

 
Wed 05 Apr 

All day  Term 1 Ends: 2.30pm 

12:00PM - 05:30PM Harry Potter and the Cursed Child - exclusive offer 

 
Thu 06 Apr 

08:00AM - 05:00PM Curriculum Day (student-free day) 

 
Mon 24 Apr 

All day  Term 2 Starts  

 
Tue 25 Apr 

All day  Public Holiday: Anzac Day 

 
Fri 28 Apr 

02:00PM - 03:30PM 2nd Working Bee 
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